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Antec HCP-1300 Platinum (0-761345-06260-2)

HCP-1300 Platinum EC, 1300W, 110 - 240V AC, 50Hz - 60Hz, 7A - 15A

price details: PDF generated on: 17 January, 2016

Price excl. VAT: 284.15 €
Eco fees: 0.04 €
VAT 21 %: 59.68 €

Product details:
Product code: 0-761345-06260-2
EAN: 0761345062602
Manufacturer: Antec

343.87 €

* VAT included

Antec

Antec's High Current Pro Platinum series is the pinnacle of power supplies. High Current Pro Platinum is fully modular
with a revolutionary 20+8-pin MBU socket for the needs of tomorrow. By using a PSU that is 80 PLUS® PLATINUM &
ErP Lot 6: 2013 certified, operating up to 94% efficient, you can reduce your electricity bill by up to 25% when compared
to many other power supplies. HCP Platinum's innovative 16-pin sockets create a new level of flexibility by doubling the
modular connectivity, supporting two different 8-pins connectors and even future connectors of 10, 12, 14 or 16-pins.

Main specifications:

Power
Nominal power:
AC input voltage:
Voltage tolerance:
AC input frequency:
Input current:
Maximum input current (@110V):

Power Factor Correction (PFC) type:

Combined power (+3.3V):
Combined power (+5V):
Combined power (-12V):
Combined power (+5Vsb):
Max output current (+3.3V):
Max output current (+12V1):
Max output current (+12V2):
Max output current (+12V3):
Max output current (+12V4):
Max output current (+5V):
Max output current (-12V):
Max output current (+5Vsb):
Efficiency:

Power protection features:

Cooling
Fan diameter:
Number of fans:
Fan location:
Cooling type:

Ports & interfaces
Motherboard power connector:
Number of SATA power connectors:

1300 W
110-240V
10 %

50 - 60 Hz
7-15A
+12V1,+12V2,+12V3,+12V4,+3.3V,+5V,+5Vsb,-12V A
Active

130 W

130 W

6 W

15W

25A

50 A

50 A

50 A

50 A

25A

05A

3A

94 %

Over current,Over power,Over voltage,Overheating,Short circuit,Under
voltage

135 mm
1

Top
Active

24-pin ATX
9

Peripheral (Molex) power connectors (4-pin): 6



EPS power connector (8-pin):

PCI Express power connectors (6+2 pin):
CPU power connector (4+4 pin):

Floppy drive power connector:

CPU power connectors (8-pin):

PCI Express connector:

Floppy disk drive connector:
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Cabling type: Modular
Performance

Purpose: PC

ATX version: 2.32

EPS version: 2.92

Parallel processing technology support:

2-Way CrossFireX,2-Way SLI

Design

Colour of product: Black
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T): 0-50°C
Weight & dimensions

Width: 150 mm

Depth: 190 mm

Height: 86 mm

Weight: 2200 g
Certificates

80 PLUS certification: 80 PLUS Platinum

Safety: UL, cUL, CB, CE, FCC, TUV, BSMI, CCC, C-Tick, GOST-R

*PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information contained herein. Lasystems makes no warranty expressed or implied with respect to
accuracy of the information, including price, editorials or specifications. Lasystems or its suppliers shall not be liable for incidental, consequential or special damages arising from, or
as a result of, any electronic transmission or the accuracy of the information contained herin, even if Lasystems has been advised of the possibility of such damages. Product and
manufacturer names are used only for the purpose of identification.



